HB-12
Differential pressure flow sensor
An electronic compact
flowmeter with high cost st
performance
� Real time flow monitoring
� Differential pressure sensing
� Sensing flow range: 0.3 to 3 l /min, 2 to 20 l /min
� Lineup of vertical-mounting type and horizon-
tal-mounting type
Ordering Information
Flow range Digital output Type Model
0.3 to 3 l/min
NPN open collector
Vertical-mounting E8Y-A5C-F03V
Horizontal-
mounting
E8Y-A5C-F03H
2 to 20 l/min
Vertical-mounting E8Y-A5C-F20V
Horizontal-
mounting
E8Y-A5C-F20H
Performance
Tempera-
ture influ-
ence
±3.0%F.S. max.
Ambient
humidity
±3.0%F.S. max.
Degree of
protection
IEC Standard IP40
Dielectric
strength
1,000 VAC at 50/60 Hz for
1 minute
Insulation
resistance
50 MΩ min.(at 500 VDC)
between current carry
parts and case
Vibration
resistance
Endurance: 10 to 500 Hz,
1.0-mm double amplitude or
150 m/s2, 3 times each for
11 min. in X, Y and Z directions
Shock
resistance
Endurance: 300 m/s2
(30G) 3 times each to
X,Y and Z directions
Pressure
port
R(PT) 1/8 female screw
or 4.5 dia. pipe
Cable
Vinyl-insulated round cable
4 dia.; Standard length: 2 m
Weight Approx. 160 g
Ratings
Item Model E8Y-A5C-F03V/H E8Y-A5C-F20V/H
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC ±10% with a ripple (p-p) of 10% max.
Current Consumption 50 mA max.
Sensing method Differential pressure sensing
Rated volume range 0.3 to 3 l/min 2 to 20 l/min